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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 11 - 20Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 1 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 73½ 2 70 1 0 0 0 0 143½ 68.3 862 2393 1018 2861
2 8 Three big guys :) 66½ 3 43 3 0 0 0 0 109½ 52.1 696 1965 943 2706
3 5 Strike Daddies 74 1 35 6 0 0 0 0 109 51.9 639 1834 886 2581
4 9 The Un-Strikers 41 8 64 2 0 0 0 0 105 50.0 706 2026 926 2686
5 2 (Insert Name Here) 56½ 5 42 5 0 0 0 0 98½ 46.9 720 1955 959 2677
6 3 Pocket Pounders 60 4 33 7 0 0 0 0 93 44.3 762 2113 935 2635
7 6 Spare Missers 43 7 33 8 0 0 0 0 76 36.2 672 1975 877 2590
8 7 Had One Job 30 10 42 4 0 0 0 0 72 34.3 588 1680 877 2547
9 10 The Bowling Beauties 38 9 28 9 0 0 0 0 66 31.4 545 1500 912 2601

10 4 Flashlights 43½ 6 6 10 0 0 0 0 49½ 23.6 581 1689 876 2574

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

862 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 2393 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 1018 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 2861 youtu.be/dQw4w
762 Pocket Pounders 2103 Pocket Pounders 935 Pocket Pounders 2642 Three big guys :)
672 Spare Missers 1975 Spare Missers 912 The Bowling Beauties 2622 Pocket Pounders
664 Three big guys :) 1913 Three big guys :) 907 Three big guys :) 2613 (Insert Name Her

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 169 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 486 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 249 Kaden Hynd 669 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

145 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 394 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 230 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 644 Kaden Hynd
143 Kaden Hynd 326 Kaden Hynd 212 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 618 Xavier Mamakeesick

94 Xavier Mamakeesick 273 Xavier Mamakeesick 209 Xavier Mamakeesick 595 Matteo Smith-Zimmer

Girls 153 Tegan Martyn 421 Tegan Martyn 232 Annie Kakekagumick 637 Annie Kakekagumick
114 Kierce Cushway 308 Kierce Cushway 224 Brooklyn Lapossie 635 Kierce Cushway
109 Annie Kakekagumick 268 Annie Kakekagumick 223 Kierce Cushway 619 Tegan Martyn

91 Brooklyn Lapossie 160 Brooklyn Lapossie 219 Tegan Martyn 426 Brooklyn Lapossie
Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 278 Andrew Stewart 661 Jordan Beardy 311 Andrew Stewart 750 Jonny Power

246 Jordan Beardy 613 Jacob Fortier 281 Jonny Power 736 Jacob Fortier
245 Austin Wilson 537 Jonny Power 274 Austin Wilson 733 Jordan Beardy
226 Jacob Fortier 536 Andrew Stewart 270 Jordan Beardy 669 Carson Ambury
210 Jonny Power 529 Austin Wilson 267 Jacob Fortier 649 Michael Walker

Girls 182 Faith Hayden 519 Faith Hayden 238 Faith Hayden 687 Faith Hayden
123 Payton Yellowhead 352 Payton Yellowhead 216 Payton Yellowhead 631 Payton Yellowhead

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Faith Hayden 48.5 21.5 69.29 % 6663 42 158 222 565 169 182 168 519
Owen Forneri 45.0 25.0 64.29 % 6718 42 159 236 554 193 156 132 481
Kaden Hynd 44.0 25.0 63.77 % 4222 41 102 143 338 104 143 79 326
Xander Ormston 44.0 26.0 62.86 % 6767 42 161 215 556 141 162 154 457
Avery Wilson 43.5 26.5 62.14 % 7674 42 182 246 605 181 182 172 535
Jordan Beardy 43.0 27.0 61.43 % 8215 42 195 279 685 246 226 189 661
Austin Wilson 41.5 28.5 59.29 % 7827 42 186 257 674 245 139 145 529
Maya Graham 40.0 25.0 61.54 % 6468 39 165 226 540 155 157 216 528
Tegan Martyn 39.0 31.0 55.71 % 6137 42 146 193 553 134 153 134 421
Mikayla Davidson 39.0 31.0 55.71 % 6779 42 161 202 524 144 169 138 451
Jacob Fortier 38.0 32.0 54.29 % 7413 42 176 228 617 193 226 194 613
Andrew Stewart 37.0 29.0 56.06 % 7143 38 187 278 663 i210 258 278 746
Payton Yellowhead 33.0 37.0 47.14 % 4902 42 116 156 456 123 113 116 352
Alex Power 32.0 28.0 53.33 % 4549 33 137 179 477 128 144 124 396
Payton Parker 31.0 29.0 51.67 % 1996 36 55 96 230 74 49 78 201
Michael Walker 29.0 41.0 41.43 % 6205 42 147 209 485 158 125 171 454
Carson Ambury 29.0 41.0 41.43 % 6648 42 158 231 576 155 158 188 501
Gavin O'Quinn 29.0 31.0 48.33 % 4963 36 137 209 532 a124 a124 a124 372

BLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's BowlBLS-2026/AS 38.02.04 licensed to Bill Graham - Mario's Bowl2025-12-14  1:57 pm  Page 1 of 4



10 Pin Youth Junior/Senior 2025-262025-12-14    Week 14 of 34 Page 2

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Annie Kakekagumick 28.5 37.5 43.18 % 3280 39 84 119 317 83 76 109 268
Jonny Power 28.0 37.0 43.08 % 5198 36 144 210 537 210 161 166 537
Xavier Mamakeesick 28.0 42.0 40.00 % 3875 42 92 120 304 86 94 93 273
Lucas Jackson 27.0 23.0 54.00 % 5019 30 167 202 587 118 191 187 496
Kaleb Hynd 26.5 43.5 37.86 % 6088 42 144 201 508 121 155 164 440
Felix Cushway 24.0 41.0 36.92 % 3633 36 100 124 353 106 95 94 295
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 24.0 41.0 36.92 % 5989 39 153 233 594 169 156 161 486
Trenton Martyn 22.0 33.0 40.00 % 5390 33 163 221 604 165 138 126 429
Kierce Cushway 21.5 38.5 35.83 % 3545 36 98 149 405 106 114 88 308
Dylan Beitz 19.0 41.0 31.67 % 4330 36 120 180 433 a108 a108 a108 324
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 17.0 48.0 26.15 % 5646 39 144 207 528 113 145 136 394
Brooklyn Lapossie 14.0 24.0 36.84 % 1544 21 73 103 253 91 69 i120 280
Ryan Collins-Boulton 12.0 18.0 40.00 % 1567 18 87 123 296 a79 a79 a79 237

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2393 youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXc 762 Pocket Pounders 2706 Three big guys :) 959 (Insert Name Her
2026 The Un-Strikers 672 Spare Missers 2601 The Bowling Beauties 886 Strike Daddies
1689 Flashlights 588 Had One Job

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 207 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 703 Dylan Beitz 249 Ryan Collins-Boulton

304 Xavier Mamakeesick 249 Kaden Hynd

Girls 605 Avery Wilson 193 Tegan Martyn 762 Kierce Cushway 249 Payton Parker
317 Annie Kakekagumick 103 Brooklyn Lapossie

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 685 Jordan Beardy 278 Andrew Stewart 795 Carson Ambury 302 Austin Wilson

617 Jacob Fortier 236 Owen Forneri 763 Gavin O'Quinn 281 Jonny Power
604 Trenton Martyn 215 Xander Ormston 753 Lucas Jackson 269 Michael Walker
508 Kaleb Hynd 179 Alex Power 682 Felix Cushway

Girls 565 Faith Hayden 226 Maya Graham 771 Payton Yellowhead 255 Mikayla Davidson

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 153.56 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 182.71 Avery Wilson
144.77 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 146.12 Tegan Martyn
120.28 Dylan Beitz 98.47 Kierce Cushway
102.98 Kaden Hynd 84.10 Annie Kakekagumick

92.26 Xavier Mamakeesick 73.52 Brooklyn Lapossie
87.06 Ryan Collins-Boulton 55.44 Payton Parker

Seniors

Boys 195.60 Jordan Beardy Girls 165.85 Maya Graham
187.97 Andrew Stewart 161.40 Mikayla Davidson
186.36 Austin Wilson 158.64 Faith Hayden
176.50 Jacob Fortier 116.71 Payton Yellowhead
167.30 Lucas Jackson
163.33 Trenton Martyn
161.12 Xander Ormston
159.95 Owen Forneri
158.29 Carson Ambury
147.74 Michael Walker

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 44 Kaden Hynd 28 Xavier Mamakeesick 24 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
19 Dylan Beitz 17 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 12 Ryan Collins-Boulton
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Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Girls 43.5 Avery Wilson 39 Tegan Martyn 31 Payton Parker

28.5 Annie Kakekagumick 21.5 Kierce Cushway 14 Brooklyn Lapossie

Seniors

Boys 45 Owen Forneri 44 Xander Ormston 43 Jordan Beardy
41.5 Austin Wilson 38 Jacob Fortier 37 Andrew Stewart

32 Alex Power
Girls 48.5 Faith Hayden 40 Maya Graham 39 Mikayla Davidson

33 Payton Yellowhead

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - youtu.be/dQw4w9WgXcQ

Maya Graham 165 49 6468 39 504 461 155 157 216 528 675 226 278 540 702
Faith Hayden 158 55 6663 42 492 446 169 182 168 519 687 222 281 565 742
Andrew Stewart 187 29 7143 38 565 523 i210 258 278 746 845 278 311 663 771
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - (Insert Name Here)

Gavin O'Quinn 137 74 4963 36 419 379 a124a124a124 372 594 209 286 532 763
Jonny Power 144 68 5198 36 457 417 210 161 166 537 750 210 281 537 750
Alex Power 137 74 4549 33 419 382 128 144 124 396 615 179 259 477 726
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - Pocket Pounders

Jacob Fortier 176 39 7413 42 552 506 193 226 194 613 736 228 284 617 749
Lucas Jackson 167 47 5019 30 525 491 118 191 187 496 637 202 264 587 753
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 144 68 5646 39 444 401 113 145 136 394 595 207 265 528 722
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

4 - Flashlights

Kierce Cushway 98 109 3545 36 316 276 106 114 88 308 635 149 268 405 762
Felix Cushway 100 108 3633 36 306 266 106 95 94 295 616 124 234 353 682
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 153 60 5989 39 479 436 169 156 161 486 669 233 295 594 810
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

5 - Strike Daddies

Avery Wilson 182 34 7674 42 561 515 181 182 172 535 634 246 277 605 692
Tegan Martyn 146 66 6137 42 478 432 134 153 134 421 619 193 271 553 787
Ryan Collins-Boulton 87 119 1567 18 281 259 a79 a79 a79 237 594 123 249 296 674
Austin Wilson 186 30 7827 42 588 542 245 139 145 529 616 257 302 674 791

6 - Spare Missers

Michael Walker 147 65 6205 42 455 409 158 125 171 454 649 209 269 485 674
Kaleb Hynd 144 68 6088 42 437 391 121 155 164 440 644 201 261 508 688
Owen Forneri 159 54 6718 42 482 436 193 156 132 481 643 236 288 554 740
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

7 - Had One Job

Trenton Martyn 163 51 5390 33 514 477 165 138 126 429 576 221 267 604 742
Kaden Hynd 102 106 4222 41 310 265 104 143 79 326 644 143 249 338 659
Xavier Mamakeesick 92 115 3875 42 310 264 86 94 93 273 618 120 231 304 638
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

8 - Three big guys :)

Mikayla Davidson 161 53 6779 42 511 465 144 169 138 451 607 202 255 524 683
Jordan Beardy 195 22 8215 42 605 559 246 226 189 661 733 279 307 685 793
Payton Parker 55 148 1996 36 188 148 74 49 78 201 648 96 249 230 689
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

9 - The Un-Strikers

Carson Ambury 158 55 6648 42 507 461 155 158 188 501 669 231 295 576 795
Dylan Beitz 120 90 4330 36 389 349 a108a108a108 324 594 180 263 433 703
Xander Ormston 161 53 6767 42 523 477 141 162 154 457 616 215 275 556 736
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

10 - The Bowling Beauties

Payton Yellowhead 116 93 4902 42 363 317 123 113 116 352 631 156 261 456 771
Brooklyn Lapossie 73 132 1544 21 232 207 91 69 i120 280 679 103 230 253 637
Annie Kakekagumick 84 122 3280 39 290 247 83 76 109 268 637 119 243 317 689
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Tyler Hubbard-English 115 94 1039 9 353 340 0 0 171 293 376 742
Zachary Vigneault bk134 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
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